Position

Mgr First Steps Program

Supv Fs-Compliance &
Oversight

Supv First Steps Program
Family Support Spec-First steps
Family Support Spec-First steps
Family Support Spec-First steps
Family Support Spec-First steps
Family Support Spec-First steps
Data Coord-First Steps
Program Assistant

Family Support Spec-First steps

Other Positions Held Special District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Department Total Wages

First Steps
First Steps

First Steps
First Steps
First Steps
First Steps
First Steps
First Steps
First Steps
First Steps
First Steps

$114,423

$79,883

$71,229
$59,268
$57,172
$55,132
$52,634
$50,147
$44,984
$38,800
$15.444

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,443
$12,057

$11,075
$23,346
$15,069
$23,058
$14,771
$10,182
$11,588

$9,414

$3,142



