Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Mgr First Steps Program		Palomar Health District	First Steps	\$114,423	\$23,443
Supv Fs-Compliance & Oversight		Palomar Health District	First Steps	\$79,883	\$12,057
Supv First Steps Program		Palomar Health District	First Steps	\$71,229	\$11,075
Family Support Spec-First steps		Palomar Health District	First Steps	\$59,268	\$23,346
Family Support Spec-First steps		Palomar Health District	First Steps	\$57,172	\$15,069
Family Support Spec-First steps		Palomar Health District	First Steps	\$55,132	\$23,058
Family Support Spec-First steps		Palomar Health District	First Steps	\$52,634	\$14,771
Family Support Spec-First steps		Palomar Health District	First Steps	\$50,147	\$10,182
Data Coord-First Steps		Palomar Health District	First Steps	\$44,984	\$11,588
Program Assistant		Palomar Health District	First Steps	\$38,800	\$9,414
Family Support Spec-First steps		Palomar Health District	First Steps	\$15,444	\$3,142